Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

		Fee re	
Michael G. Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State 1150 0602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
Company:		e Methodist Church, Company	
Company ID:	1172309		
State of origin:	Kentucky		
Formation date:		1 12:00:00 AM	
Date filed: Fee:	\$15.00	9:21:49 PM	
Principal Office		D WE	
Foster, KY 41043 Registered Age Millie Blades	ent Name/Address		
MILLE DIAUES			
9095 Highway 10N Foster, KY 41043			
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer	s		
Foster, KY 41043		9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10N Foster, KY 41043	
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer President	s Millie Blades		
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer	s Millie Blades		
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer President Directors Director Director	s Millie Blades Braden Mccain Braden McCain Millie Blades	9095 HWY 10N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043	
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer President Directors Director	s Millie Blades Braden Mccain Braden McCain	9095 HWY 10N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043	
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer President Directors Director Director	s Millie Blades Braden Mccain Braden McCain Millie Blades	9095 HWY 10N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043	
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director County: Business size:	s Millie Blades Braden Mccain Braden McCain Millie Blades Floride McDonald Pendleto Small	9095 HWY 10N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043	
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director County:	s Millie Blades Braden Mccain Braden McCain Millie Blades Floride McDonald Pendleto Small	9095 HWY 10N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043	
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director County: Business size: Business type: Signatures	s Millie Blades Braden McCain Braden McCain Millie Blades Floride McDonald Pendleto Small Nonclass	9095 HWY 10N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 on sifiable Establishments	
Foster, KY 41043 Current Officer Treasurer President Directors Director Director Director County: Business size: Business type:	s Millie Blades Braden Mccain Braden McCain Millie Blades Floride McDonald Pendleto Small	9095 HWY 10N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 9095 HWY 10 N Foster, KY 41043 on sifiable Establishments	